A1) Indian

Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family

RITA RAJKUMAR
SINGH

RAJKUMAR
SHYAMNARAYAN
SINGH

Sub Total A1
A2) Foreign

A=AT+A2

Scrip Code : 519463

Shareholding Pattern

IB INFOTECH ENTERPRISES LTD.

Quarter Ending : Mar-18

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

2 570,887
1 4,80,900
1 89,987
2 5,70,887
2 5,70,887

570,887

4,80,900

89,987

5,70,887

5,70,887

0.00

44.58

37.55

7.03

44.58

0.00

44.58

5,70,887

4,80,900

89,987

5,70,887

5,70,887

0.00

44.58

37.55

7.03

44.58

0.00

44.58

570,887

4,80,900

89,987

5,70,887

5,70,887
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Scrip Code : 519463

B1) Institutions

Financial
Institutions/
Banks

Sub Total B1

B2) Central
Government/
State
Government(s)/
President of
India

B3) Non-
Institutions

Individual share
capital upto Rs.
2 Lacs

6242

50

50

403198

IB INFOTECH ENTERPRISES LTD.

Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

50

50

4,03,198

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

31.48

50

50

4,03,198

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

31.48

50

50

96,224

Quarter ending : Mar-18
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Individual share

capital in excess 5 299073 299,073 2335 299073 2335 209,073 i ;
of Rs. 2 Lacs

KAMAL ANAND

AUIA 1 55000 55,000 429 55000 429 55,000 i ;
MODI CHETAN

S AVINICLAL 1 65100 65100 508 657100 5.08 65,100 : ;
MODI MINA

S AVINIKLAL 1 53973 53973 421 53,973 421 53,973 i ;
MODI

RAMNIKLAL 1 65000 65,000 508 65,000 5.08 65,000 i -
MOHANLAL

ROMA KAMAL

AHULIA 1 60000 60,000 468 60,000 4.68 60,000 i -
Any Other 46 7513 7513 0.59 7513 0.59 6,683 i -
(specify)

HUF 17 2809 2,809 0.22 2,809 0.22 2,809 : -
Non-Resident

indian (NRD) 7 598 598 0.05 598 0.05 598 i ]
Non-Resident

Ineian (NR) 4 260 260 0.02 260 0.02 260 i -
Clearing 2 156 156 0.01 156 0.01 156 - ;
Members

Bodies Corporate 16 3690 3,690 0.29 3,690 0.29 2,860 : -
Sub Total B3 6293 709784  7,09,784 5542 709,784  55.42 401,980 i ;
B=B1+B2+B3 6294 709834  7,09,834 5542 709,834  55.42 402,030 i ;

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense
account, voting rights which are frozen etc.



Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.



Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public
IB INFOTECH ENTERPRISES LTD.

Scrip Code : 519463 Quarter ending : Mar-18

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

C1) Custodian/DR

Holder 0 ° o
C2) Employee Benefit 0 0 0.00
Trust
Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.
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Shareholding Pattern

IB INFOTECH ENTERPRISES LTD.
Scrip Code : 519463

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

- NIL NIL NIL

NIL

Quarter ending : Mar-18

NIL


https://www.bseindia.com/index.html

Shareholding Pattern

IB INFOTECH ENTERPRISES LTD.
Scrip Code : 519463

Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Quarter ending : Mar-18
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