

Shareholding Pattern

IB INFOTECH ENTERPRISES LTD.

Scrip Code: 519463 Quarter Ending: Mar-18

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category of Entity shareholder Type		Nos. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Total nos. shares	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities		Number of equity shares held in
			shares held	held	(A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Total	dematerialized form
A1) Indian					0.00		0.00	
Individuals/Hindu undivided Family		2	5,70,887	5,70,887	44.58	5,70,887	44.58	5,70,887
RITA RAJKUMAR SINGH		1	4,80,900	4,80,900	37.55	4,80,900	37.55	4,80,900
RAJKUMAR SHYAMNARAYAN SINGH		1	89,987	89,987	7.03	89,987	7.03	89,987
Sub Total A1		2	5,70,887	5,70,887	44.58	5,70,887	44.58	5,70,887
A2) Foreign					0.00		0.00	
A=A1+A2		2	5,70,887	5,70,887	44.58	5,70,887	44.58	5,70,887



Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder

IB INFOTECH ENTERPRISES LTD.

Scrip Code: 519463 Quarter ending: Mar-18

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders	No. of shareholder	No. of fully paid up equity	Total no. shares held	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total	No. of equity shares held in dematerialized form(Not		tegorization of sha	
		shares held		(A+B+C2)	3	Voting right	Applicable)	SubCategory_l	SubCategory_II	SubCategory_III
B1) Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00		-	-	-
Financial Institutions/ Banks	1	50	50	0.00	50	0.00	50	-	-	-
Sub Total B1	1	50	50	0.00	50	0.00	50	-	-	-
B2) Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0		0.00		0.00		-	-	-
B3) Non- Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00		-	-	-
Individual share capital upto Rs. 2 Lacs	6242	403198	4,03,198	31.48	4,03,198	31.48	96,224	-	-	-

Individual share capital in excess of Rs. 2 Lacs	5	299073	2,99,073	23.35	2,99,073	23.35	2,99,073	-	-	-
KAMAL ANAND AHUJA	1	55000	55,000	4.29	55,000	4.29	55,000	-	-	-
MODI CHETAN RAMNIKLAL	1	65100	65,100	5.08	65,100	5.08	65,100	-	-	-
MODI MINA RAMNIKLAL	1	53973	53,973	4.21	53,973	4.21	53,973	-	-	-
MODI RAMNIKLAL MOHANLAL	1	65000	65,000	5.08	65,000	5.08	65,000	-	-	-
ROMA KAMAL AHUJA	1	60000	60,000	4.68	60,000	4.68	60,000	-	-	-
Any Other (specify)	46	7513	7,513	0.59	7,513	0.59	6,683	-	-	-
HUF	17	2809	2,809	0.22	2,809	0.22	2,809	-	-	-
Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	7	598	598	0.05	598	0.05	598	-	-	-
Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	4	260	260	0.02	260	0.02	260	-	-	-
Clearing Members	2	156	156	0.01	156	0.01	156	-	-	-
Bodies Corporate	16	3690	3,690	0.29	3,690	0.29	2,860	-	-	-
Sub Total B3	6293	709784	7,09,784	55.42	7,09,784	55.42	4,01,980	-	-	-
B=B1+B2+B3	6294	709834	7,09,834	55.42	7,09,834	55.42	4,02,030	-	-	-

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

<u>Note</u>

- (1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
- (2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
- (3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.



Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public

IB INFOTECH ENTERPRISES LTD.

Scrip Code: 519463 Quarter ending: Mar-18

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders(I)	No. of shareholder(III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held(IV)	Total no. shares held(VII = IV+V+VI)	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2) (VIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form(XIV)(Not Applicable)
C1) Custodian/DR Holder	0	0		0.00	
C2) Employee Benefit Trust	0	0		0.00	

Note

- (1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
- (2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
- (3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,



Shareholding Pattern

IB INFOTECH ENTERPRISES LTD.

Scrip Code: 519463 Quarter ending: Mar-18

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

_	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
Sl. No.	Name of the Trading Member	Name of the Beneficial Owner	No. of shares held	% of total no. of shares	Date of reporting by the Trading Member



Shareholding Pattern

IB INFOTECH ENTERPRISES LTD.

Scrip Code: 519463 Quarter ending: Mar-18

Statement showing foreign ownership limits